Remediation  

RESULTS 
Below are the results from the first round of testing of drinking water for lead that was conducted 

at Tulsa Educare - Hawthorne Location on March 14, 2025. Overall, fifty-two (52) outlets were 

tested resulting in a total of one hundred four (104) samples being sent to the lab. 

• Eighty-three (83) samples had no detectable level of lead. 

• Twenty-one (21) samples had a low detection of lead between 1.0 and 14.9 µg/L. 

• Zero (0) samples had a high detection of lead equal to or above 15.0 µg/L.